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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Veselská Sandra
 

Naša atletika Bratislava 
5450
0,60

545
0,60 m/s

5
04 PB

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

Mítink Zlín 2020

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

( Zlín CZE 15.08.2020 )

ON LINE SYSTEM s.r.o. 12.08.2025 22:411/1


